Results Session 1

Results Session 1

National Teams 2016

Albury, 14. - 15. May 2016

Team Total

1 Renegades 47
2  Crumpets 45
3  Blackout 42
4  Straya 40
5 Ansell Allstars 39
6  Tri States 37
7  Benchwarmers 36
8 The Leftovers 32
9 Fast & Furious 32
10 Here For Beer 32
11 Westcoast Raiders 31
12 Wild Ones 31
13 New Zealand 28
14 Hazardous 28
15 Y _Not 26
16 Aztecs 25
17 Top Gear 24
18 Victorious Secret 24
19 Maybee's 24
20 Unstoppable 23
21 Best of the West 22
22 Charlie's Angels 21
23 JustIn Time 18
24 Well... shoot... 18
25 Under The Radar 17
26 Hunter Hellcats 16
27 Outsiders 14
28 Young'uns 7
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Results Session 2

Results Session 2

National Teams 2016

Albury, 14. - 15. May 2016

Team Total
1 Blackout 48
2  Straya 48
3 Renegades 37
4  Tri States 41
5 Crumpets 26
6  Ansell Allstars 30
7  Benchwarmers 32
8 The Leftovers 34
9 Wild Ones 34
10 Top Gear 39
11 Westcoast Raiders 32
12 Here For Beer 29
13 Maybee's 34
14 Hunter Hellcats 40
15 New Zealand 28
16 Hazardous 27
17 Aztecs 29
18 Fast & Furious 19
19 Y_Not 20
20 Unstoppable 20
21 Victorious Secret 18
22 Under The Radar 24
23 Best of the West 18
24 Well... shoot... 19
25 JustIn Time 18
26 Charlie's Angels 13
27 Outsiders 10
28 Young'uns 10

Grand Total

90
88
84
78
71
69
68
66

65
63
63
61
58
56
56
55

54
51
46
43
42
41
40
37

36
34
24
17
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Results Session 3

Results Session 3

National Teams 2016

Albury, 14. - 15. May 2016

Team Total

1 Blackout 47
2 Renegades 45
3 Straya 35
4  Tri States 40
5 Top Gear 46
6 Here For Beer 44
7  Benchwarmers 35
8 The Leftovers 34
9 Ansell Allstars 30
10 Crumpets 26
11 Maybee's 38
12 New Zealand 29
13 Wild Ones 20
14 Hazardous 25
15 Y _Not 31
16 Hunter Hellcats 20
17 Victorious Secret 32
18 Fast & Furious 22
19 Aztecs 19
20 Unstoppable 27
21 Under The Radar 26
22 Best of the West 26
23 Westcoast Raiders 0

24 Well... shoot... 17
25 JustIn Time 14
26 Charlie's Angels 13
27 Outsiders 19
28 Young'uns 8

Grand Total

137
129
123
118
109
105
103
100

99
97
96
85
85
80
77
76

74
73
73
70
67
66
63
54

50
47
43
25
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Results Session 4

Results Session 4

National Teams 2016

Albury, 14. - 15. May 2016

Team Total

1 Blackout 42
2 Renegades 44
3 Straya 45
4  Tri States 42
5 Top Gear 37
6 Benchwarmers 40
7 Crumpets 40
8 The Leftovers 33
9 Here For Beer 27
10 Ansell Allstars 29
11 Maybee's 31
12 New Zealand 30
13 Hunter Hellcats 35
14 Wild Ones 24
15 Y _Not 26
16 Hazardous 22
17 Unstoppable 29
18 Victorious Secret 24
19 Under The Radar 27
20 Fast & Furious 20
21 Best of the West 27
22 Westcoast Raiders 27
23 Aztecs 16
24 Well... shoot... 18
25 JustIn Time 11
26 Charlie's Angels 14
27 Outsiders 9

28 Young'uns 9

Grand Total

179
173
168
160
146
143
137
133

132
128
127
115
111
109
103
102

99
98
94
93
93
90
89
72

61
61
52
34
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Results Finals
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21
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25
26
27
28

National Teams 2016
Albury, 14. - 15. May 2016

Team

Blackout
Renegades
Straya

Top Gear
Crumpets

The Leftovers
Tri States
Benchwarmers

Ansell Allstars
Maybee's
Hunter Hellcats
Here For Beer
Wild Ones
New Zealand

Y _Not
Hazardous

Fast & Furious
Westcoast Raiders
Under The Radar
Best of the West
Unstoppable
Victorious Secret
Aztecs

Well... shoot...

Charlie's Angels
Outsiders

Just In Time
Young'uns

Total

69
60
55
55
36
31
28
25

63
57
56
48
43
41
26
24

53
52
52
52
49
40
37
17

32
27
22
15

Results Finals
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